SIC Ljubljana

Strokovni izobrazevalni center Ljubljana

DOPOLDANSKE GOVORILNE URE

priimek
Anzeljc
Arko
Bandelj
Besenicar
Bokavsek
Brodnjak
Bukal
Casagrande
Cordi¢
Cvelbar
Cerne
Dobre
Dolinar
Dorosev
Drobic
Fister
Gale
Godesa
Golinar
Gorgiev
Grasic
Grobovsek
Jakli¢ Zeleznik
Janezic
Kamenik
Karanjac
Kastelic
Kaucic¢
Kavénik
Kikelj
Klemenc
Klobasa
Klobasa
Klun
Kocmur
Kokalj
Kovac
Kovacic

ime
Lidija
Julija
Kristjan
Sebastjan
Boris
Alenka
Anja
Milan
Haris
Nusa
Miha
Blaz
Danijel
Ranko
Mojca
Smiljana
Marko
Marko
Andrej
Aleksandar
Majda
Tina
Daniela
Lea

Ajda
Blanka
Terezija
Boris
Gasper
Polona
Bernarda
Igor
Karmen
Matjaz
Mitja
Anton
Rok
Tanja

dan

SRE
PET
TOR
SRE
CET
CET
CET
TOR
TOR
PON
PON
CET
CET
TOR
TOR
SRE
SRE
SRE
PON
PON
TOR
CET
PET
TOR
PET
CET
PON
TOR
TOR
PON
SRE
TOR
TOR
SRE
CET
CET
TOR
CET

ura

9.10-9.55
10.25-11.10
12.55-13.40
12.05-12.55
12.05-12.55
9.10-9.55
9.10-9.55
10.25-11.10
9.10-9.55
10.25-11.10
11.15-12.00
10.25-11.10
10.25-11.15
11.15-12.00
9.10-9.55
12.05-12.55
8.20-9.05
12.05-12.55
11.15-12.00
12.05-12.55
9.10-9.55
11.15-12.00
11.15-12.00
9.10-9.55
9.10-9.55
9.10-9.55
11.15-12.00
8.20-9.05
11.15-12.00
12.05-12.55
10.25-11.10
11.15-12.00
11.15-12.00
10.25-11.10
12.55-13.40
12.05-12.55
8.20-9.05
12.05-12.55

PROSTOR

227

227

136

AM/15

AM/15

130

408

zbornica

zbornica

zbornica AS JeZica
177

408

233

160

171

130

10

19

zbornica AS JeZica
171

84

zbornica

knjiznica

136

zbornica AS JeZica
130

90

411

AM/15

277

90

zbornica AS JeZica
90

171

160

171

411

130



Kranjc
Kranjc Tekavec
KraSovec
Kregar
Kukovica
Laban
Legan
Lenarcic
Malnaric
Miklavéic
Mikuz
Milin¢i¢ Medven
Miljan
Mrzlikar
Mrzlikar
Omahen Majnardi
Pajenk
Pajk
Palcar
Pavlin
Pavlovic
Pavsic
Pene
Petkovsek
Pikl

Piskur
Planinc
Planinc Pinteric¢
Podobnik
Pongrac
Popovié
Prasnikar
Primozic
Rihberger
Rostan
Rozman
Rozi¢
RoZzman
Sabol
Skubic
Skukan
Slemenjak
Stancic
Strmole
Skoda
Skoflek
Skrinjar

Alojz
Liljana
Damijan
Marija Mojca
Luka
Sinisa
Asja
Matjaz
Marko
Gasper
Franci
Tamara
Lenka
Matej
Matjaz
Manca
Vera
Marjetka
Rajko
Janez
JozZica
Damijan
Dusan
Simon
Adam
Mateja
Vesna
Jana
Andreja
Samoel
Jelena
Andrej
Tanja
Minka
Uros
Tjasa
Mojca
Zdenko
Stefan
Alojzija
Igor
Tanja
Boris
Alenka
Miha
Danilo
Aljosa

SRE
PON
PON
PON
PON
PON
CET
TOR
PET
TOR
SRE
SRE
TOR
PET
TOR
SRE
TOR
TOR
CET
SRE
SRE
CET
PET
TOR
SRE
PON
TOR
CET
TOR
TOR
CET
SRE
PON
PET
PON
SRE
SRE
SRE
TOR
PON
TOR
TOR
SRE
SRE
TOR
PON
SRE

10.25-11.10
9.10-9.55

11.15-12.00
12.55-13.40
9.10-9.55

12.55-13.40
11.15-12.00
8.20-9.05

10.25-11.10
12.55-13.40
12.55-13.40
10.25-11.10
12.05-12.50
12.55-13.40
12.55-13.40
11.15-12.00
11.15-12.00
11.15-12.00
9.10-9.55

12.05-12.55
10.25-11.10
9.10-9.55

10.25-11.10
12.55-13.40
12.55-13.40
12.55-13.40
9.10-9.55

9.10-9.55

10.25-11.10
12.05-12.55
11.15-12.00
8.20-9.05

10.25-11.10
9.10-9.55

11.15-12.00
7.30-8.15

10.25-11.10
12.05-12.50
12.55-13.40
9.10-9.55

12.55-13.40
9.10-9.55

12.55-13.40
9.10-9.55

12.05-12.55
9.10-9.55

11.15-12.00

171
233
508
90
136
171
227
26
411
19
411
177
230
19
19
zbornica AS JeZica
160
136
508
411
zbornica AS JeZica
408
508
19
408
233
177
233
277
171
160
508
130
90
89

233
knjiznica
233
AM/15
26

160



Sljuka Novak
Sumej
Tekavec
Trontelj
Vliasi¢

Weiss

Zajec
Zickero
Zakelj
Zumer

Lucija
Romana
Breda
Jernej
Mateja
Maja
Uros
Robert
Gregor
Mojca

CET
CET
SRE
PET
SRE
SRE
TOR
TOR
PET
PON

10.25-11.10
10.25-11.10
11.15-12.00
9.10-9.55

10.25-11.10
12.55-13.40
12.55-13.40
11.15-12.00
12.55-13.40
10.25-11.10

130
90

233
408
508
233
26

160
19

136



